SEQUENZA DELLE RISPOSTE CORRETTE

3159-0:eaadbacaca
2908-1:dddddbecaa
1057-2:dceaaeadcc
2486-3:bdeedbeaed
1895-4:aebaccbhaed
1126-5:ebbebdeabc
3456-6:dcdbcacccc
2207-7:dcddddebcc
2637-8:dcddeecbdc
2937-9:cebbbacbbc
1986-10:bedbdbedad
2594-11:becccdbechb
2606-12:cbdeadcebd
3229-13:deebcdacea
1359-14:edcddadbdd
3381-15:bccaaccdbd
3829-16:ddedeccbab
3827-17:cdbceebdca
2702-18:eebaecdeee
2361-19:abcbeadddb
3063-20:cbdbceebdd
3901-21:decbcdbeca
2354-22:cecddcadac
3032-23:bdebbaccaa
3424-24:addbecdbab
1404-25:beeeeccbba
2932-26:aedadcbcae
2476-27:bdedbdeadd
2297-28:cabbdeedda
3354-29:bceadddbee
2741-30:decddcaeae
2491-31:ceeecedbee
3329-32:adcdedecca
2785-33:eabdcbcbcd
1556-34:edceedebaa
3283-35:eaddcbdbbb
1249-36:eddedcbdec
3689-37:bcbbaaadca
3646-38:dabdabcbce
2735-39:adecebbeca
3214-40:ecaabbbdce
3966-41:eaaadbddaa
2964-42:cddeeecbab
2213-43:eccdedbdbc
1072-44:bcbdbbaedd
1925-45:ccbeceabeb



3306-46
2072-47
3272-48
3959-49

2309-50:
3289-51:
1392-52:
1973-53:
2539-54:
2109-55:
1613-56:
3182-57:
2847-58:
2869-59:
3719-60:
1094-61:
2801-62:
1137-63:
3171-64:
1093-65:
3127-66:
3573-67:
3474-68:
2067-69:
1883-70:
1558-71:
3697-72:
3118-73:
1256-74:
1349-75:
1656-76:
3434-77:
3076-78:
2643-79:
3175-80:
2006-81:
2685-82:
3068-83:
2817-84:
1637-85:
2901-86:
2462-87:
1116-88:
1677-89:
2545-90:
2787-91:
3664-92:
3893-93:

:bacbbddebc
:ddaebebbcc
:dadcbcdcce

:cedcaadbec
aededaadcd
ccececbbchb

bdedcdcaea
dbaddadbcc
cdceecedae
cbecabbded
aebbadccdb
bcacacbcchb

ebadecccdd
cdebddadcd
acaceeaach
bcabdceeee
eceecdbdad
dcebceeaec

aedcbedaeb
bcddedcaca
dbcdbaedce
cdddddbbcc
eaedebedbc
aaebcaaddc
abeaaeacch
ebbeeeecch
bdccceccac

ceebdceach

accdbaceab
eccbeeecee
adbbaabcdb
eaecbbbead
bdedbbedba
babcacbeba
dcdaaeccac

bccabddbdd
bebbdbbaab
aeacdceeec
bbdbcaaeca
baeecaeddc
acaebbddda
ddbcedadec
ecddecedce

cadcebdcda
ebaaeabdba
ebaabcebea
bbbbdbbdda
adbdadeachb



1000-94:addcccedca
1026-95:babdaedeaa
2978-96:deabccebcc
1117-97:decbbecbdb
3534-98:dbdebcbcbe
1615-99:adbddbabea



